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LOKNAYAK JAIPRAKASH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHAPRA, BIHAR 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINERING 

 (Academic Session: 2018-19)  

TIME-TABLE (from 24/08/2018-30/08/2018) 

 

SEMESTER: 1st 

PERIOD TIME 

& DAYS 

10 AM -10.50 

AM 

10.50 AM-

11.40 AM 

11.40 AM-

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM-1.20 

PM 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 

2.00 PM-

2.50 PM 

2.50 PM-

3.40 PM 

3.40 PM-

4.30 PM 

MONDAY Mentor-

Mentee 

Interaction 

English Programming (P) 
Lab Visit 

Session I/C: Prof. Manasi Priyadarshini 

TUESDAY 
English (P) Math –I (T) 

Faculty Interaction (at EDU SAT lab) 
Session I/C: Prof. Ajay Kumar Singh 

WEDNESDAY  
Chemistry Workshop Math –I English Sports Session (at ground) 

THURSDAY  

Chemistry Math –I Programming Library 

Literary Session I/C with  
Prof. (Dr.) Siddharth Shankar Tripathi 

(JP university) 

FRIDAY 

Programming Chemistry Programming (P) 

Meeting with Academic I/C  

(at EDU SAT lab)  

Session I/C: Prof. Rishikesh Choudhary 

SATURDAY  

Math –I Programming Chemistry (T) 

Meeting with Induction Co-ordinator  

(at EDU SAT lab)  

Session I/C: Prof. Rupesh Shukla 

 

P: Practical (Laboratory) 

T: Tutorial 

 


