LOKNAYAK JAIPRAKASH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHAPRA, BIHAR DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINERING

(Academic Session: 2018-19)

TIME-TABLE (from 24/08/2018-30/08/2018)

SEMESTER: 1st

PERIOD TIME	10 AM -10.50	10.50 AM-	11.40 AM-	12.30 PM-1.20		2.00 PM-	2.50 PM-	3.40 PM-	
& DAYS	AM	11.40 AM	12.30 PM	PM		2.50 PM	3.40 PM	4.30 PM	
MONDAY	Mentor- Mentee Interaction	English	Programming (P)			Lab Visit Session I/C: Prof. Manasi Priyadarshini			
TUESDAY	English (P)		Math –I (T)		H		Faculty Interaction (at EDU SAT lab) Session I/C: Prof. Ajay Kumar Singh		
WEDNESDAY	Chemistry	Workshop	Math –I	English		Sports Session (at ground)			
THURSDAY	Chemistry	Math –I	Programming	Library	LUI	Literary Session I/C with Prof. (Dr.) Siddharth Shankar Tripathi (JP university)			
FRIDAY	Programming	Chemistry	Programming (P)			Meeting with Academic I/C (at EDU SAT lab) Session I/C: Prof. Rishikesh Choudhary			
SATURDAY	Math –I	Programming	Chemi		Meeting with Induction Co-ordinator (at EDU SAT lab) Session I/C: Prof. Rupesh Shukla				

P: Practical (Laboratory)

T: Tutorial

Coordinator Dept. of CSE Academic In-charge LNJPIT Principal LNJPIT